
KNOCK MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB LTD

Hurst Cup Team Trial Rocks Chapel Road, Crossgar 21st April 2007 Permit 021/07

Time Total Award

Knock B Harold N McQuaid A 1 Paddy Lowry C 27  Simon Flood B 59  87 Hurst Cup  + Glassware + £90

Mid Antrim B Michael McCosh C 28 Sasha Turkington YA 34  Robbie Jennings C 51  113 Glassware + £84

Ards A Jordan Scott B 41 Philip McClurg C 49  David McKnight C 31  121 Glassware + £75

Ards B Warren McKee C 56 Ragnar Smith C 60 Jonny Hagan B 56  172 £69

Mid Antrim A William Dickey jr B 29 Sam McCallion B 86  Roger Singleton C 68  183  

Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 4 Marks Time Total  Awards

A Harold N McQuaid 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 Charles Duffin

B William Dickey jr 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 6 0 2 0 1 5 1 1 1 1 2 14 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 29 29 Hanna Vase

Jordan Scott 10 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 12 0 1 0 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 8 0 1 1 2 5 1 3 3 1 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 41 41

Jonny Hagan 25 1 2 0 1 3 1 5 5 0 2 20 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 2 0 13 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 6 0 1 0 5 3 5 1 1 1 0 17 56 56

Simon Flood 19 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 19 1 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 1 0 17 1 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 1 1 13 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 3 0 0 10 59 59

Sam McCallion 5 0 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 0 1 24 0 1 1 5 3 3 3 3 5 0 24 0 1 0 3 1 3 3 3 5 1 20 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 3 0 18 86 86  

C Jonny Gregg 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 9 22 22 Boam Cup

Paddy Lowry 18 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 0 1 0 9 27 27

Michael McCosh 20 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 6 28 28  

David McKnight 12 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 7 31 31

John Heenan 2 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 2 11 0 0 1 5 1 3 1 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 8 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 10 41 41

Philip McClurg 11 0 5 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 14 0 1 1 2 2 5 2 0 0 1 14 0 1 0 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 11 0 1 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 1 10 49 49  

Robbie Jennings 22 0 1 0 5 0 3 3 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 1 3 5 0 0 1 15 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 1 11 0 0 1 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 10 51 51

Warren McKee 23 0 1 2 5 2 5 2 2 1 2 22 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 11 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 5 0 3 5 1 0 1 15 56 56

Ragnar Smith 24 0 5 1 5 2 3 2 0 1 3 22 0 0 0 3 1 5 3 0 0 2 14 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 0 3 14 1 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 1 0 10 60 60

Roger Singleton 6 5 5 1 2 0 3 3 3 0 1 23 0 1 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 5 1 3 2 5 0 0 17 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 9 68 68

YA Sasha Turkington 21 0 1 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 7 0 5 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 8 34 34 Cecil Molyneaux

         My thanks to the landowner:  Mrs Dawn Ferris
         And the observers:  Tom Fraser, Brian Boyd, Andy Higgins, Earl Jess, Robert Bustard, David Scott, Jimmy Dickey, Norman Davis, 

Davy Andrews, Trevor Matthews, & parents/Guardians Junior Course     

Competition secretary    

Eddie Henderson
Knock Motorcycle club website: www.knockmotorcycleclub.co.uk         
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Hurst Cup Support Event

Knock A Colin Stewart D 45 Paul Harvey D 41  Keith Lappin D 44  130 Glassware + £45

Lisburn A Jordan Davis D 24 Matthew Jess D 58  Jonathan Kyle D 59  141 Glassware + £36

Knock B Ryan Dempster YB 61 Ryan Sailes YB 57  Chris Houston D 51  169 £30

Banbridge Yarno Holland  D 42 Michelle Hanlon YB 113  Jonathon Lunney YB 32  187

Lisburn B Trevor Cathcart  D 42 Robert McCrory YB 81  Cameron Grieve D 93  216

Knock C Stuart McClurg YB 63 Chris Milliken D 81  Chris Brown YB 91  235

Ards A Derek Speers D 83 Adam Gardiner YB 96 David Speers D 89 268

Lisburn C Stuart Hanlon YB 98 Chris Ruddy YB 105 Gareth Mackey YB 89 292

Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 4 Marks Time Total Ties Awards

D Jordan Davis 7 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 24 24 Joseph Lucas

Paul Harvey 5 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 2 0 11 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 3 1 0 12 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 3 0 0 9 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 9 41 41

Yarno Holland 1 0 2 3 2 1 5 0 3 0 0 16 0 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 8 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 3 1 0 9 42 42 19c

Trevor  Cathcart 14 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 9 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 14 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 11 42 42 18c

Keith Lappin 6 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 10 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 13 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 2 1 0 12 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 9 44 44  

Colin Stewart 4 0 2 5 3 5 0 3 3 0 0 21 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 7 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 10 45 45  

Chris Houston 12 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 12 0 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 0 15 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 9 0 3 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 15 51 51  

Matthew Jess 8 0 3 0 2 3 2 5 3 1 0 19 1 5 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 14 0 1 2 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 11 0 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 0 2 14 58 58

Jonathan Kyle 9 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 11 1 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 21 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 2 1 0 15 1 0 3 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 12 59 59

Chris Milliken 21 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 18 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 0 30 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 3 0 17 0 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 16 81 81

Derek Speers 26 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 1 23 0 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 23 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 22 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 1 2 0 15 83 83

David Speers 28 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 5 3 0 24 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 24 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 0 22 0 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 19 89 89

Cameron Grieve 16 2 2 3 3 0 3 5 2 2 1 23 1 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 0 25 2 3 1 5 3 1 3 2 3 2 25 0 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 20 93 93

Chris White 24 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 28 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 29 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 0 23 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 29 109 109

NF Russell Houston TS 30 0 2 0 2 3 Retired 7 0 0 0 7 7

YB Jonathon Lunney 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 9 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 10 32  32

Ryan Sailes 11 0 2 3 1 2 1 5 3 1 0 18 0 1 0 2 3 0 2 3 0 0 11 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 5 0 0 15 1 0 0 3 2 3 2 1 1 0 13 57 57

Ryan Dempster 22 0 3 3 3 3 1 0 3 1 0 17 0 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 0 15 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 15 1 1 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 14 61 61

Stuart McClurg 29 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 3 3 0 18 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 10 0 1 2 3 5 2 1 1 5 0 20 0 1 1 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 15 63 63

Robert McCrory 15 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 24 5 1 0 3 2 5 2 3 1 0 22 1 0 2 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 17 0 5 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 18 81 81

Gareth Mackey 19 0 1 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 0 18 2 1 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 2 28 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 0 26 1 0 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 0 17 89 89  

Chris Brown 31 1 3 3 3 5 2 0 3 5 0 25 1 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 0 21 0 1 3 3 5 5 1 3 2 0 23 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 22 91 91  

Adam Gardiner 27 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 31 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 30 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 16 0 1 5 3 2 3 3 2 0 0 19 96 96

Stuart Hanlon 17 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 30 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 23 0 1 2 3 3 3 5 1 1 0 19 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 1 1 26 98 98

Chris Ruddy 18 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 29 2 3 2 3 5 2 1 3 2 5 28 3 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 21 105 105

Michelle Hanlon 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 5 32 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 27 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 1 0 25 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 1 5 1 29 113 113
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Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections   Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10             Marks Time Total Ties Awards

YC Andrew McCrory 2 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0  13 13 Glassware

Kyle Turner 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 1  0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3  24 24 Glassware

Ashley Turner 4 1 5 0 1 3 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 2  0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1  32 32

Aaron Cathcart 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 0 3 0 5 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

Karl Scott 5 0 1 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 5 0 3 41 41

   

 

YD Curtis Brown 2 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3  1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  21 21 Glassware

Ross Pyper 1 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3  5 2 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 3  3 3 3 5 5 1 3 3 3 3  96 96 Glassware
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